
From: Ann Rodriquez < 
Sent: Saturday, October 8, 2016 9:49 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

I'm so sorry, I couldn't find my phone=all day. I just found it. It fell at the side of the washer in housekeeping=nbsp; 

Ann R. 

On Oct 8, 2016, at 4:07 PM, jeffrey E. &l=;jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wro=e: 

everything o=, have not heard from you all day 

<=r> 

please note 

The=information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be atto=ney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intende= only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unau=horized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part the=eof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received thi= 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mai= or by e-mail to <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies=thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
</=iv> 

1 

EFTA_R1_01545052 
EFTA02447832


